

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Jeffrey B. Murphy, President and CEO or

Alfred L. LaTendresse, EVP and CFO

RTW, Inc. (952) 893-0403

## RTW, Inc. Announces Third Quarter Earnings Conference Call

--

MINNEAPOLIS – September 28, 2006 -- RTW, Inc. (RTW, Nasdaq: RTWI), announced today that it will hold a conference call on Thursday, October 26, 2006 at 10:00 a.m. Central Daylight Time to discuss its results for the third quarter ending September 30, 2006.

RTW plans to issue its earnings release for the third quarter on Thursday morning, October 26, 2006, and will host a conference call immediately following on Thursday, October 26, 2006, at 10:00 a.m. CDT. To access the conference call, participants should dial 1-800-240-6709. A replay of the conference call will be available from October 26, 2006 through October 28, 2006 by calling 1-800-405-2236 or 1-303-590-3000 and entering the Passcode 11065078#. Forward looking and material information may be discussed during the conference call.

The live audio broadcast of RTW's quarterly conference call will be available online through a link at the company's website at <a href="http://www.rtwi.com/investors/investors\_main.htm">http://www.rtwi.com/investors/investors\_main.htm</a>. The online replay will be available for approximately ninety days.

## About RTW, Inc.

RTW, Inc. based in Minneapolis, Minnesota, is a leading provider of products and services to cost-effectively manage insured workers' compensation programs and self-insured absence programs.

RTW, Inc. is traded on the NASDAQ Global Market under the symbol RTWI. For more information on RTW, Inc., please visit <a href="www.rtwi.com">www.rtwi.com</a>.